
BASES CONVERSION and DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
2/F Bonifacio Technology Center, 31st Street Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City

Tel. No. 575-1700 loc. 1782/1784

Fax No. : 575-1785

Email: samateo@bcda.gov.ph

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(Company Name): Date: 31 May 2018
Quotation Number: PR# 192

Please quote your lowest price(s) using this form, or your letterhead. Also, take note of the following details:

1)Quotation/s shall be addressed to the Head of Procurement Division. Please indicate Solicitation or Reference No.
2)Send the said quotation/s to BCDA or fax the same at no. 575-1785 not later than 07 1̂  2018
3)Quotation/s submitted after the set deadline indicated in item no. 2 shall not be accepted/considered.
A) The quotation/proposal shall be properly signed by the authorized representative and/or

BCDA reserves the right to accept or reject any or all of the quotations, or waive formally therein, or to accept quotation/
as may be considered most advantageous to the gov't., or to pursue appropriate /ego/ action should the winning bidder
refuse] to. aCceptlhe award without justifiable reason/ s. 'i/JL&^l^a

STeFsNY A. HATEO VICKY NATlftVIDAP

RFQ Medical Supplies for 2nd Qtr 2016 xl

TO: BCDAHEADOFPROCUREMENT
Perrequest,belowis/arethepriceistof thearticle(s)/service(s)asindicatedunderUnitPrice:

QTY
(A)
300

60

550

300

350

350

400

12

70

20

150

550

250

600

100

12

1

8

20

6

2

UNIT

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

BOTTLE

PIECE

PIECE

BOX

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

BOTTLE

BOX

PIECE

PACK

BOTTLE

DESCRIPTION!SPECIFICATIONS

IBUPROFEN+PARACETAMOL

CHLORPHENAMINEMALEATE

PARACETAMOL

PHENYLEPHRINEHCL+CHLORPHENAMINE
MALEATE+PARACETAMOL

PHENYLEPHRINEHCL +@PARACETAMOL

PHENYLEPHRINEHCL+CHLORPHENAMINE
MALEATE+PARACETAMOL

DEXTROMETHORPANHBr+PHENYLEPHRINE

PROVIDONE-IODINE,ANTISEPTIC10%

MECLIZINEHCL

HYOSCINE-N-BUTYLBROMIDE

CLONIDINEHCLCA

BENZYDAMINEHCL-LOZENGES

LORATIDINE(10mg)

MEFENAMICACID(500ing)

BUTAMIRATECITRATEFORTE

ALCOHOL(70%,500ml)

HEXETIDINEORALGARGLE(250ml)

PLASTICSTRIPS,BantamSize(100s/box)

BANDAGE,Elastic,Cotton,Skincolor(2x5)

COTTONBUDS(180-200tip/Pack)

HYDROGENPEROXIDE(60ml)

UNITCOST(ex-
VAT)(B)

VAT(C)
TOTALUNITCOST

(D=B+C)
TOTALAMOUNT
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