## BASES CONVERSION and DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

2/F Bonifacio Technology Center, 31st Street Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City Tel. No. 575-1700 loc. 1782/1784

Fax No.: 575-1785

## Email: samateo@bcda.gov.ph REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(Company Name):	Date: 31 May 2018		
	Quotation Number: PR# 192		

Please quote your lowest price(s) using this form, or your letterhead. Also, take note of the following details:

- 1) Quotation/s shall be addressed to the Head of Procurement Division. Please indicate Solicitation or Reference No.
- 2) Send the said quotation/s to BCDA or fax the same at no. 575-1785 not later than 07 June 2018
- 3) Quotation/s submitted after the set deadline indicated in item no. 2 shall not be accepted/considered.
- 4) The quotation/proposal shall be properly signed by the authorized representative and/or

BCDA reserves the right to accept or reject any or all of the quotations, or waive formally therein, or to accept quotation/s as may be considered most advantageous to the gov't., or to pursue appropriate legal action should the winning bidder refuse to accept the award without justifiable reason/s.

QTY (A)	UNIT	DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT COST (ex- VAT) (B)	VAT (C)	TOTAL UNIT COST (D=B+C)	TOTAL AMOUNT (AxD)
300	PIECE	IBUPROFEN + PARACETAMOL				
60	PIECE	CHLORPHENAMINE MALEATE				
550	PIECE	PARACETAMOL				
300	PIECE	PHENYLEPHRINE HCL + CHLORPHENAMINE MALEATE + PARACETAMOL				
350	PIECE	PHENYLEPHRINE HCL + PARACETAMOL				
350	PIECE	PHENYLEPHRINE HCL + CHLORPHENAMINE MALEATE + PARACETAMOL				
400	PIECE	DEXTROMETHORPAN HBr + PHENYLEPHRINE				
12	BOTTLE	PROVIDONE-IODINE, ANTISEPTIC 10%				
70	PIECE	MECLIZINE HCL				
20	PIECE	HYOSCINE-N-BUTYLBROMIDE				
150	вох	CLONIDINE HCL CA				
550	PIECE	BENZYDAMINE HCL- LOZENGES				
250	PIECE	LORATIDINE (10mg)				
600	PIECE	MEFENAMIC ACID (500mg)				
100	PIECE	BUTAMIRATE CITRATE FORTE				
12	PIECE	ALCOHOL (70%, 500 ml)				
1	BOTTLE	HEXETIDINE ORAL GARGLE (250ml)	=		6	22
8	вох	PLASTIC STRIPS, Bantam Size (100s/box)				
20	PIECE	BANDAGE, Elastic, Cotton, Skin color (2x5)				
6	PACK	COTTONBUDS (180-200 tip/Pack)				
2	BOTTLE	HYDROGEN PEROXIDE (60ml)				

## BASES CONVERSION and DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

2/F Bonifacio Technology Center, 31st Street Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City Tel. No. 575-1700 loc. 1782/1784

Fax No. : 575-1785

Email: samateo@bcda.gov.ph
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(Company Name):		me):	Date: 31 May 2018 Quotation Number: PR# 192				
Ple	ease quo	te your lowest price(s) using this form, or your le	tterhead. Also, take	note of the following	ng details:		
	2) Send 3) Quota	ation/s shall be addressed to the Head of Procure the said quotation/s to BCDA or fax the same at i ation/s submitted after the set deadline indicated quotation/proposal shall be properly signed by the	no. <b>575-1785</b> not la d in item no. 2 shall	ter than <u>0<b>7 J</b>պա/ 20</u> not be accepted/co	<u>18</u>		
ВС		ves the right to accept or reject any or all of the	A CHARLES AND A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	CONTRACTOR DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		
	refuse t	be considered most advantageous to the gov't., or o accept the award without justifiable reason/s. A. MATEO	r to pursue appropri	ate legal action sho	to Janus Limital VICKY NATIVIDAD		
TO:		EAD OF PROCUREMENT	co(s) as indicated us	dor Unit Drice			
QTY (A)	UNIT	t, below is/are the price(s) of the article(s)/servi	UNIT COST (ex- VAT) (B)	VAT (C)	TOTAL UNIT COST (D=B+C)	TOTAL AMOUNT (AxD)	
100	PIECE	FACE/SURGICAL MASK, Ordinary, Disposable				· ·	
24	вох	METHYL SALICYLATE					
1	PIECE	SKIN OINTMENT (5G)					
2	PIECE	EYE DROPS, For Red Eyes, Small					
2	вох	ACCU-CHECK, Glucos Strip					
7	PIECE	LINIMENTS					
24	PIECE	GAUZE BANDAGE, Sterilized (4X4)					
1	SET	BP APPARATUS (Digital Blood Pressure)					
1	SET	BP APPARATUS (Aneroid Blood Pressure)					
50	PIECE	DISPOSABLE CUPS, For gargle use (Plastic, Small)					
	Or .	and the second s			TOTAL AMOUNT	P	
Term:	Price: Paymen Delivery Validity	nditions: Inclusive of all applicable taxes It: NET Thirty (30) working days It: It: Of price: one (1) month ITY: at least one (1) year					
	- 5	certify, that we have prepared, checked and revi	V2)		rchase Order or Job O	rder.	

Immediate Supervisor

Printed Name/Signature/DATE

Telephone / Fax Number